
Avant-pays Lyonnais Bourgoin Bugey & alentours Avant-pays 
Savoyard

Viennois

DJOUAH. Sonia(SQ)
ABID Mylène(IDA)
BEAUX Julie (IDA)
BOUSSA. David (IDA)
COUPE Melanie (V)
GRICI Sarah (V)
GUYOT Laura (IDA)
HERRADA Tina (IDA)
HOUHOU Sarah (V)
MRAIDI Ines (IDA)
 SIBAI Noemye (IDA)
REZIG Farah (V)
ZOUGAGH Yussra (V)

ABED Selena

BELHOUT Assia
CHARLIN Justine
CIVAN Kenza
DENNE. Maeva

EZZOUA. Halima
GOKSEL Nazife
ISSOUF Ryan
MOUNIR Hanane
POUILLOTTE E.
SAYAH Rachid

BOUALI Hajar 
(Montalieu)
LILLE-P. Axelle
(Dizimieu)
MICHALLAND 
Kézia (Montalieu)

LAND. Jessica 
(LA)

PIERRE Prescillia
(Beauvoir-de-M.)
STEICHEN Jade
(Saint-Agnin-S/Bion)

MONTEL Fabienne ABED Sélena

ZORMAN Sarah LILLE PALETTE Axelle

MORIN Régis PIERRE Prescillia

LEBOURG Audrey BOUSSAMBA David

PIRAUD Fabienne DENNEMONT Maeva
HOUHOU Sarah
BEAUX Julie

FALQUET Déborah LANDRIEUX Jessica

CACCHIA-LORRAIN Cécile CHARLIN Justine
CIVAN Kenza
GOKSEL Nazife
SAYAH Rachid

PEREIRA Angelica ABID Mylène
STEICHEN Jade
GUYOT Laura
COUPE Mélanie
REZIG Farah

DAMPNE Émeric EZZOUAOUI Halima

AMOR Mahmoud BELHOUT Assia
HERRADA Tina
ZOUGAGH Yussra
MOUNIR Hanane
MRAIDI Ines

GLEIZES Thomas GRICI Sarah
BOUALI Hajar
ISSOUF Ryan
MICHALLAND Kézia
POUILLOTTE Éléa


